Benc
hmar
k
Touch
101
VOR
TEX
ER

2 yearsWarranty:
BV1005*
Ordering Information:
Mortexer ™ Vortex Mixer (with Multi-Head)
Optional Accessories
BV1000-FLAT BV1000-COMBO
BV1000-FLAT Optional 3 inch flat head
BV1000-COMBO Optional head for tubes and microplate.
66 tubes (38 x 1.5ml and 28 x 0.5ml) or 1 microplate
BV1000-H15
BV1000-H150
BV1000-H500
Optional head for 12 x 1.5/2.0ml, horizontal
Optional head for 4 x 15ml, horizontal
Optional head for 2 x 50ml, horizontal
BV1000-H500 BV1000-H150 BV1000-H15 *To order a product in 230V/50Hz, please add -E to item number.
To order a product in 230V/60Hz, please add -E2 to item number
Benchmark
Scientific
Benchmark Scientific Inc.